WARD COUNTY AUDITOR'S OFFICE

2024

Utility Consumption Report

MONTH

WATER UTILITY

GAS UTILITY

ELECTRIC UTILITY

GALLONS CONSUMED

COST

CCF'S CONSUMED

COST

KWH CONSUMED

COST

JAN

22,352.00

$5,943.99

291.00

$1,077.14

204,033.00

$28,084.66

FEB

21,002.00

$3,614.54

35,666.00

$34,740.40

233,291.00

$31,415.14

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

Totals:

43,354.00

$9,558.53

35,957.00

$35,817.54

437,324.00

$59,499.80




Water Utility Gas Utility
250,000.00 $20,000.00  30,000.00 $30,000.00
225,000.00 $18,000.00 $27,000.00
200,000.00 ¢16,00000  2>000.00 $24,000.00
175,000.00 $14,00000 50 000.00 $21,000.00
150,000.00 $12,000.00 $18,000.00
125,000.00 $10,000.00  15,000.00 $15,000.00
100,000.00 , $8,000.00 $12,000.00
75,000.00 sg000,00 | 1900000 $9,000.00
50,000.00 $4,000.00 & 00 $6,000.00
25,000.00 5 $2,000.00 $3,000.00
0.00 i $0.00 0.00 $0.00
JAN FEB MARAPRMAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCTNOV DEC JAN FEB MARAPR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCTNOV DEC
mmm WATER UTILITY GALLONS CONSUMED  ssmsmmsss WATER UTILITY COST mm GAS UTILITY CCF'S CONSUMED s GAS UTILITY COST
Electric Utility
500,000.00 $80,000.00
450,000.00 $70,000.00
400,000.00
$60,000.00
350,000.00
300,000.00 $50,000.00
250,000.00 $40,000.00
150,000.00
$20,000.00
100,000.00
50,000.00 $10,000.00
0.00 $0.00

JAN FEB MARAPRMAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCTNOVDEC

s CLECTRIC UTILITY KWH CONSUMED mmen £| ECTRIC UTILITY COST



